
Canada's Most Active Machinery Professionals on Social - September 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Creaform https://www.linkedin.com/company/creaform/Canada 543 41 7.55%
2 Leavitt Machinery https://www.linkedin.com/company/leavitt-machinery/Canada 534 29 5.43%
3 Armstrong Fluid Technologyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/armstrong-fluid-technology/Canada 994 51 5.13%
4 Northland Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/northland-power-inc-/Canada 670 30 4.48%
5 Eclipse Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/eclipse-automation/Canada 603 25 4.15%
6 Silent-Aire https://www.linkedin.com/company/silentaire/Canada 901 32 3.55%
7 Soucy https://www.linkedin.com/company/soucy-group/Canada 635 19 2.99%
8 CIMCO Refrigeration https://www.linkedin.com/company/cimco-refrigeration/Canada 709 21 2.96%
9 Velan https://www.linkedin.com/company/velan-inc-/Canada 971 25 2.57%

10 Engineered Air https://www.linkedin.com/company/engineered-air/Canada 506 10 1.98%
11 Johnston Equipment https://www.linkedin.com/company/johnston-equipment/Canada 716 14 1.96%
12 CenterLine (Windsor) https://www.linkedin.com/company/centerline-windsor-limited/Canada 532 8 1.50%
13 MacDon Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/macdon-industries/Canada 820 12 1.46%
14 Brock Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/brock-solutions/Canada 823 12 1.46%

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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